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FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

A Luxurious Sanctuary in
the Heart of Nature – Opening April 2025!

Stay Amidst the Rainforest – Singapore’s newest luxury resort,
Mandai Rainforest Resort by Banyan Tree, welcomes you to a serene escape within

Mandai Wildlife Reserve. Nestled in nature yet just a short drive from the city,
the resort offers effortless access to Singapore Zoo, Night Safari, River Wonders,

Bird Paradise, and Rainforest Wild Asia.

Reservations open now for stays from 2 April 2025!
Be among the first to experience this rainforest retreat - Book your stay today!

Reserve Your Escape with us! 

Unique Accommodations
338 guest rooms

and suites,
including 24 exclusive

treehouses

Breathtaking views
of the rainforest,

gardens, and Upper
Seletar Reservoir

Family rooms with
bunk beds for

a fun and cozy stay

Exquisite Dining Experiences
Forage

A specialty restaurant offering
a ‘Trust the Chef’ menu

featuring fresh, locally sourced
ingredients

Planter’s Shed
An interactive all-day dining
restaurant serving local and

international cuisine with live cooking
stations and roving tableside service

Indulge in Award-Winning Wellness
Rejuvenate at Banyan Tree Spa, offering detoxifying treatments and

signature massages infused with natural ingredients like
turmeric and ginger

Take Home a Piece of Banyan Tree
Discover locally-inspired keepsakes at the Banyan Tree Gallery

Versatile Meeting & Event Spaces
Thoughtfully designed

venues amidst
lush greenery

State-of-the-art
facilities, perfect for
corporate retreats &

special occasions

Unique outdoor
settings for memorable

events


